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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 07/06/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024

07/06/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024
07/06/2024

07/06/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

473.517

0

0

0

110

0

0

0

7.540.419.400

0

0

0

897.271.947

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.084.689

0

2.163

110.207.513.823
0

0

0
25.136.812.070
0

0

191.928.673.919
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